
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Wednesday 27th May 2015 
 

 
TAFISA  ▪  Tel: +49 69 97 393 59900  ▪  Fax: +49 69 97 393 59925  ▪  info@tafisa.net  ▪  www.tafisa.net  ▪   

WCD 2015 RESULTS ANNOUNCEMENT  
Updated DATE 

Category Country Community Pop'n Participants %   Country Community Pop'n Participants % 

5 Colombia Bogotá 7.878.783 1.064.264 13.51% defeated Serbia Belgrade 2.500.000 192.533 7.7% 

5 Venezuela Caracas 1.943.901 534.029 27.47% defeated Mexico Nezahualcóyotl 1.110.565 227.270 20.46% 

4 
 

China 
 

Macau 
 

636.000 
 

256.057 
 

40.26% 
 

defeated Israel 
Guatemala 

Jerusalem 
Guatemala City 

850.000 
994.078 

80.000 
38.423 

9.4% 
3.87% 

4 
 

Serbia 
 

Nis 
 

250.518 
 

45.000 
 

18% 
 

defeated 
 

Ukraine 
 

Kiev, Desnyanskyy 
District 

250.000 
 

7.000 
 

2.8% 
 

3 Serbia Subotica 141.554 34.168 24.13% defeated Israel Ashkelon 134.000 25.000 18.66% 

3 
 

Hungary 
 

Budapest.IV.District 
 

102.368 
 

75.752 
 

74% 
 

defeated Brazil 
Israel 

Valinhos 
Kfar-Saba 

106.793 
100.000 

46.351 
9.000 

43.40% 
9% 

3 
 

Brazil 
 

Dourados 
 

196.035 
 

21.564 
 

11% 
 

defeated 
 

Dominican 
Republic 

San Pedro de 
Macoris 

195.307 
 

8.500 
 

4.35% 
 

2 
 
 

Hungary 
 
 

Tatabanya 
 
 

70.586 
 
 

29.646 
 
 

42% 
 
 

defeated Israel 
Puerto 
Rico 

Ra’anana 
Mayaguez 

 

80.000 
89.080 

 

14.750 
2.225 

 

18.44% 
2.5% 

 

2 Brazil Itumbiara 92.883 35.491 38.21% defeated Serbia Novi Pazar 85.996 27.676 32.18% 

2 Japan Bungoono 38.561 19.738 51.2% defeated Croatia Sisak 37.500 12.200 33% 

2 Brazil Poconé 33.473 15.787 47.16% defeated Cuba Guanajay 27.784 8.026 28.89% 

2 Peru Arequipa 61.519 45.360 73.73% defeated Costa Rica Santa Ana 54.730 9.210 16.83% 

2 Hungary Szekesfehezvar 99.315 55.616 56% defeated Slovakia Presov 88.205 13.586 15.40% 

2 Trinidad Point Fortin 35.000 440 1.26% defeated Trinidad Port of Spain 100.000 0 0% 

1 Venezuela Puerto La Cruz 2.500 1.627 65.08% defeated Qatar Doha District 300 75 25% 

1 Serbia Kosovska Mitrovica 13.500 
 

3.780 
 

28% 
 

defeated Venezuela La Guaira 19.162 
 

3.740 
 

19.52% 

1 Japan Minamiosumi 8.169 4.672 57.2% defeated Slovakia Nová Dubnica 11.260 2.162 19,3% 

1 Croatia Mali Losinj 8.388 3.042 36.26% defeated Romania Fantanele 4.593 819 17.83% 
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Category Country Community Pop'n Participants %   Country Community Pop'n Participants % 

1 Brazil Lagoinha 4.840 1.722 35.58% defeated Croatia Medulin 7.000 2.130 30.4% 

1 Brazil Saldanha.Marinho 2.869 1.707 59.5% defeated Slovakia Nováky 4.320 2.015 46.64% 

            

            

 
 
 
TAFISA World Challenge Day Cup Winners: 
 
Category 5:    Caracas, Venezuela with 27.47% population participating  
 
Category 4:    Macau, China with 40.26% population participating 
 
Category 3:    Budapest IV District, Hungary with 74% population participating 
 
Category 2:    Arequipa, Peru with 73.73% population participating 
 
Category 1:    Puerto La Cruz, Venezuela with 65.08% population participating 
 
 
 
 
 
Global Summary: 
 
Total Countries Participating in TAFISA World Challenge Day: 21 countries 
 
Total Participants in TAFISA World Challenge Day 2015: 2.982.153 people 
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