

## WCD 2015 RESULTS ANNOUNCEMENT

### Updated DATE

Category	Country	Community	Pop'n	Participants	%		Country	Community	Pop'n	Participants	%
5	Colombia	Bogotá	7.878.783	1.064.264	13.51%	defeated	Serbia	Belgrade	2.500.000	192.533	7.7%
5	Venezuela	Caracas	1.943.901	534.029	27.47%	defeated	Mexico	Nezahualcóyotl	1.110.565	227.270	20.46%
4	China	Macau	636.000	256.057	40.26%	defeated	Israel	Jerusalem	850.000	80.000	9.4%
							Guatemala	Guatemala City	994.078	38.423	3.87%
4	Serbia	Nis	250.518	45.000	18%	defeated	Ukraine	Kiev, Desnyanskyy District	250.000	7.000	2.8%
3	Serbia	Subotica	141.554	34.168	24.13%	defeated	Israel	Ashkelon	134.000	25.000	18.66%
3	Hungary	Budapest.IV.District	102.368	75.752	74%	defeated	Brazil	Valinhos	106.793	46.351	43.40%
							Israel	Kfar-Saba	100.000	9.000	9%
3	Brazil	Dourados	196.035	21.564	11%	defeated	Dominican	San Pedro de	195.307	8.500	4.35%
							Republic	Macoris			
2	Hungary	Tatabanya	70.586	29.646	42%	defeated	Israel	Ra'anana	80.000	14.750	18.44%
							Puerto Rico	Mayaguez	89.080	2.225	2.5%
2	Brazil	Itumbiara	92.883	35.491	38.21%	defeated	Serbia	Novi Pazar	85.996	27.676	32.18%
2	Japan	Bungoono	38.561	19.738	51.2%	defeated	Croatia	Sisak	37.500	12.200	33%
2	Brazil	Poconé	33.473	15.787	47.16%	defeated	Cuba	Guanajay	27.784	8.026	28.89%
2	Peru	Arequipa	61.519	45.360	73.73%	defeated	Costa Rica	Santa Ana	54.730	9.210	16.83%
2	Hungary	Szekesfehezvar	99.315	55.616	56%	defeated	Slovakia	Presov	88.205	13.586	15.40%
2	Trinidad	Point Fortin	35.000	440	1.26%	defeated	Trinidad	Port of Spain	100.000	0	0%
1	Venezuela	Puerto La Cruz	2.500	1.627	65.08%	defeated	Qatar	Doha District	300	75	25%
1	Serbia	Kosovska Mitrovica	13.500	3.780	28%	defeated	Venezuela	La Guaira	19.162	3.740	19.52%
1	Japan	Minamiosumi	8.169	4.672	57.2%	defeated	Slovakia	Nová Dubnica	11.260	2.162	19,3%
1	Croatia	Mali Losinj	8.388	3.042	36.26%	defeated	Romania	Fantanele	4.593	819	17.83%



# Wednesday 27th May 2015

Category	Country	Community	Pop'n	<b>Participants</b>	%		Country	Community	Pop'n	<b>Participants</b>	%
1	Brazil	Lagoinha	4.840	1.722	35.58%	defeated	Croatia	Medulin	7.000	2.130	30.4%
1	Brazil	Saldanha.Marinho	2.869	1.707	59.5%	defeated	Slovakia	Nováky	4.320	2.015	46.64%

#### **TAFISA World Challenge Day Cup Winners:**

Category 5: Caracas, Venezuela with 27.47% population participating

Category 4: Macau, China with 40.26% population participating

Category 3: Budapest IV District, Hungary with 74% population participating

Category 2: Arequipa, Peru with 73.73% population participating

Category 1: Puerto La Cruz, Venezuela with 65.08% population participating

### **Global Summary:**

Total Countries Participating in TAFISA World Challenge Day: 21 countries

Total Participants in TAFISA World Challenge Day 2015: 2.982.153 people